

---

## Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 44761423

---

Data  
publicarii 03.12.19

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.295,94 RON - 2.295,94 RON

---

Descriere: 1. Bec exterior 250 W Buc 20 18,50 370,00 2. Tub led 36W Buc 100 8,63 863,00 3. Tub led 18W Buc 100 7,25 725,00 4. Riglete electrice 10 Buc 4 2,97 11,88 5. Riglete electrice 6 Buc 4 1,89 7,56 6. Priza simpla PT Buc 15 4,10 61,50 7. Colier plastic 250x3mm Buc 100 0,20 20,00 8. Cablu MYYM 3X1 M 100 1,65 165,00 9. Pat cablu 16/16 cu ad M 40 1,80 72,00

---